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February/March 2025 | 1446 AH

Date Day Ramadan Fajr Iq::!;::h Sunrise Dhuhr Iq[::\::h Asr Iq::irah Maghrib 'I‘:aagnl'::: Isha IqtrTah
28-Feb Fri - 5:16 AM 6:00 AM 644 AM | 1222PM | 1:30PM | 418PM | 430PM | 6:04PM | 619PM | 730PM | 7:45PM
1-Mar Sat 1 5:13 AM 5:45 AM 6:41 AM | 1222PM | 1:30PM | 420PM | 445PM | 6:06PM | 6:21PM | 7:32PM | 8:00PM
2-Mar Sun 2 5:12 AM 5:45 AM 640 AM | 1222PM | 130PM | 421PM | 445PM | 6:07PM | 6:22PM | 7:33PM | 800PM
3-Mar Mon 3 5:10 AM 5:45 AM 6:38 AM | 1222PM | 130PM | 422PM | 445PM | 6:08PM | 623PM | 7:34PM | 800PM
4-Mar Tue 4 5:09 AM 5:45 AM 6:37 AM | 1221PM | 130PM | 423PM | 445PM | 6:09PM | 6:24PM | 7:35PM | 8:00PM
5-Mar Wed 5 5:07 AM 5:45 AM 6:35AM | 1221PM | 130PM | 4:24PM | 4:45PM | 6:10PM | 6:25PM | 736 PM | 8:.00PM
6-Mar Thu b 9:06 AM 9:45 AM 6:34 AM | 1221PM | 130PM | 4:25PM | 445PM | 6:11PM | 6:26PM | 7:37PM | 8:.00PM
T-Mar Fri T 9:04 AM 9:45 AM 6:32AM | 1221PM | 130PM | 4:25PM | 445PM | 6:12PM | 6:27PM | 7:38PM | 8:.00PM
8-Mar Sat 8 5:03 AM 5:45 AM 6:31 AM | 1220PM | 1:30PM | 4:26PM | 4:45PM | 6:13PM | 628PM | 7:39PM | 800PM
9-Mar Sun 9 6:01 AM 6:30 AM 7T29AM | 1:20PM | 1:30PM | 527PM | 545PM | T:A4PM | 7:29PM | 840PM | 9:00PM
10-Mar Mon 10 6:00 AM 6:30 AM f286AM | 1:20PM | 1:30PM | 528PM | 545PM | 7:ASPM | 7:30PM | 841PM | 9:00 PM
11-Mar Tue 11 5:58 AM 6:30 AM 726 AM [ 1:20PM | 1:30PM | 529PM | 545PM | 7:16PM | 7:31PM | 842PM | 9:00 PM
12-Mar | Wed 12 5:56 AM 6:30 AM f25AM | 119PM | 1:30PM | 529PM | 545PM | 7A7PM | 7:32PM | 843PM | 9:00 PM
13-Mar Thu 13 5:55 AM 6:30 AM F23AM | 119PM | 1:30PM | 530PM | 545PM | 7:18PM | 7:33PM | 844PM | 9:00 PM
14-Mar Fri 14 5:53 AM 6:30 AM r22AM [ 119PM | 1:30PM | 531PM | 545PM | 7:19PM | 734PM | 845PM | 9:00 PM
15-Mar Sat 15 5:52 AM 6:30 AM f20AM [ 119PM | 1:30PM | 532PM | 545PM | 7:20PM | 7:35PM | 846PM | 9:00 PM
16-Mar Sun 16 5:50 AM 6:15 AM 719 AM 118 F‘M 1:30 PM 5:31’1 PM | 600PM | 7:21PM | 736PM | 847PM | 9:15PM
17-Mar Mon 17 9:48 AM 6:15 AM fATAM | 118PM | 1:30PM | 533PM | 6:00PM | 7:22PM | 737PM | 848PM | 9:15PM
18-Mar Tue 18 5:47 AM 6:15 AM 716 AM [ 118PM [ 1:30PM | 534PM | 6:00PM | 7:23PM | 7:38PM | 849PM | 9:15PM
19-Mar | Wed 19 5:45 AM 6:15 AM r14AM [ 147PM | 1:30PM | 535PM | 6:00PM | 7:24PM | 7:39PM | 850PM | 9:15PM
20-Mar Thu 20 9:43 AM 6:15 AM fA2AM | 147PM | 1:30PM | 535PM | 6:.00PM | 7:25PM | 740PM | 852PM | 9:15PM
21-Mar Fri 21 5:42 AM 6:15 AM 11AM [ 147PM | 1:30PM | 536PM | 6:00PM | 7:26PM | 741PM | 853PM | 9:15PM
22-Mar Sat 22 5:40 AM 6:15 AM 709AM [ 116PM | 1:30PM | 537PM | 6:00PM | 7:27PM | 742PM | 854PM | 9:15PM
23-Mar Sun 23 5:38 AM 6:15 AM f08AM | 116PM | 1:30PM | 538PM | 6:.00PM | 7:28PM | 743PM | 855PM | 9:15PM
24-Mar Mon 24 5:37 AM 6:15 AM f06 AM [ 116PM | 1:30PM | 538PM | 6:00PM | 7:29PM | 744PM | 856 PM | 9:15PM
25-Mar Tue 25 5:35 AM 6:15 AM 705AM | 116PM | 1:30PM | 539PM | 6:00PM | 7:30PM | 745PM | 857PM | 9:15PM
26-Mar | Wed 26 5:33 AM 6:15 AM f03AM [ 1:15PM | 1:30PM | 540PM | 6:00PM | 7:31PM | 746PM | 858PM | 9:15PM
27-Mar Thu 27 5:31 AM 6:15 AM f01AM [ 1:15PM | 1:30PM | 540PM | 6:00PM | 7:32PM | 747PM | 859PM | 9:15PM
28-Mar Fri 28 5:30 AM 6:15 AM f00AM [ 1:15PM | 1:30PM | 541PM | 6:00PM | 7:33PM | 748PM | 900PM | 9:15PM
29-Mar Sat 29 5:28 AM 6:15 AM 6:58 AM | 1:14PM | 1:30PM | 542PM | 600PM | 7:34PM | 749PM | 9:02PM | 9:15PM
30-Mar Sun 30 9:26 AM 6:15 AM 6:57 AM | 1:14PM | 130PM | 542PM | 600PM | 7:35PM | 750PM | 903PM | 9:15PM

Beginning and end of Ramadan will be based on local moon sighting. Please call or check our website for more information.

Saturday, March 15th after Maghrib at 7:35 PM

ﬂllllllal namada“ Fundraiser Guest Speaker: Sheikh Hasan Abunar

Please join with family & friends. Donate generously.

KHATMUL QURAN EID PRAYERS SADAQAT UL FITR
Night of 29th Ramadan First Prayer: 7:30 AM Minimum S10 per person
Please join with family & friends for Second Prayer: 8:30 AM Please pay before Eid for timely distribution of Sadagah.
special dua. Third Prayer: 10:00 AM
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